
First Name  Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Job title Organization Phone Number

Jennifer Lindbom lindbom@casgroupllc.com 2219 Sawdust Road The Woodlands Texas 77380 President CAS Group LLC 8328235099
Natalia Beard nbeard@swagroup.com 712 Main Street 6th Floor Houston TX 77002 Principal SWA Group 7135574101
Bri Blatchley bblatchley@swagroup.com 712 Main St, 6th Floor Houston TX 77002 Marketing Manager SWA Group 8323256839
Rosa Brand marketing@casgroupllc.com 2219 Sawdust Road, Suite 1603 The Woodlands TX 77380 Marketing Coordinator CAS Group 3463343511
DERREN BAPTISTE derrenbaptiste@gmail.com 15319 KENNY DRIVE TOMBALL TEXAS 77377 OWNER/ENGINEER  BAPTISTE CONSULTING SERVICES  7138653287
Laremy Howard laremy.howard@agilifyus.com 7117 Florida Blvd Baton Rouge LA 70806 Sales Director Agilify LLC 2253418081
Tim Milazzo timothy.milazzo@agilifyus.com 37641 Seven Oaks Avenue, Prairieville, LA, USA Prairieville Ascension Parish 70769 Project Manager Agilify, LLC 12252907266
Tammy Coffey tammy.coffey@freshconsulting.com 98 San Jacinto Blvd., 4th Floor Austin Texas 78701 BD Director Governments and Ports Fresh Consulting 310‐927‐1440
Kindra Allen kindraallen@deloitte.com 500 West 2nd Street, Suite 1600 Austin TX 78701 Managing Director Deloitte 512‐226‐4233
Alyscia Raines alyscia@adrconsultinggroup.com 23501 Cinco Ranch Blvd Katy TX 77494 CEO ADR Consulting Group LLC 8327136197
Derrick Owens derrick.do.owens@gmail.com 913 oak street houston texas 77018 Vice President of Bids ADR Consulting Group 7133559827
Michael Donoghue mdonoghue@deloitte.com 8817 Lake Hill Drive Lorton VA 22079 Managing Director Deloitte 7039631063
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